BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORIZE PROCUREMENT OF A SINGLE SOURCE CONTRACT WITH GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |COLLEGE DISTRICT FOR THE FOSTER, ADOPTIVE, AND KINSHIP CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
orianaTiNG DEPT: - |Health and Human Services Agency
Approval Signature Signature Verification
KMM?%W Kimberly Giardina
E-signed 2024-11-27 06:23PM PST
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
ﬁa?,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon

Amy T%mpson (Nov 27,2024 17:40 PST)

oM

ARathbloan Mg&

Allen Hunsberger (Nov 27,4024 19:32 PST)

E-signed 2024-11-27 06:11PM PST
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Amy Thompson

E-signed 2024-11-27 05:40PM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Katherine Hart

E-signed 2024-12-01 06:20AM PST
Katherine.Hart@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kathleen Mendoza

E-signed 2024-12-02 09:23AM PST
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-11-27 07:32PM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin




